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*Sonderzubehor

Wasserfuhrung

Mousseur

Rickflussverhinderer

Schmutzfangsieb

Rickflussverhinderer

O-Ring @17 x @2

S-Anschluss

Dichtung

Rosette

Verlangerung 3/4", 20 mm

Spezialschlissel

Steckschlissel

Thermoelement 1/2" fur vertauschte Wasser-
wege

47975000

13952000

47189000

0726400M

08565000

0305500M

12075000

0138600M

0221000M

0713000M

19377000

19332000

47175000



